Sr Questions Answers Choice

Important source of energy

Not source of energy

Not as important source of energy
Nominal source of energy

1 Natural gas is an:

16 basic elements

50 basic elements

not any mineral element
some necessary elements

2 According to investigations of agriculture experts, the plant require:

5.0 percent
10 percent
15.0 percent
2.5 percent

3 In the United States of America, ratio of labour force in agriculture is:
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Five percent sugar-cane
sixteenpercent sugar-cane
largest amounts of sugar-cane
38.8%percent sugar-cane

4 Brazil produces world's:

Tow»

832 Km
810 Km
900 Km
500 Km

5 Length of common borderline of Pakistan & Iran is:

. 12 million Kw electricity

. 1 million Kw electricity

Very nominal amount of electricity
Very huge amount of electricity

6 With the help of one pound uranium, we can produce:

Alberta
Ontario
Cubic
Suskhwan

7 Which Canadian region possesses largest natural gas reserves ?

. February &mp; March

every season is suitable

dry and hot climate is suitable
. in the autumn

8 In Pakistan, sugar-cane croping period is:

Agriculture

. Economic activity
. Political activity

. Physical activity

9 In Economic Geography, we study about:

1000 Kg
500Kg

1500Kg
1200Kg

10 In 1947, per hectare yield of maize in Pakistan was:

. Grasslands are very important
. Deserts are very important
11 For nomadic and commercial herding: C. Equatorial regions are very
important
D. Monsson region is important
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. Bay of Bengal

. Persian Gulf
Arabian Sea

. Mediterranean Sea

12 Which sea is located in south of Pakistan?

1750 A.D
1852 A.D
1857 AD
1900 A.D

13 When did regular rubber export started from South America-Brazil?

CoT» TOmP

. Month's of March-April

. Months of October-November
. Beginning months of winter
Autumn

14 Wheat harvesting time in Pakistan is:

Secondary economic activity
. Primary economic activity

15 Industrial manufacturing is man's: " Quaternary economic activity
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16

17

18

19

20

In the world, second largest producer of petroleum is:

World's natural rubber forests are found:

Pakistan's first modern canal "Upper Bari doab" was built:

The concentration of caffeine in tea ranges:

In Pakistan's agricultural economy:
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Quinary economic activity

. Russian Federation
. India
. China

. In Tundra region
. In Europe
. In Australia

In 1900

.In 1890
.In 1930

. Below one percent
. At very low level

. At very high level
. There is no need of irrigation

. Irrigation has no importance
. There is limited need of irrigation



