

Commercial Geography Icom Part 2 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Natural gas is an:	A. Important source of energy B. Not source of energy C. Not as important source of energy D. Nominal source of energy
2	According to investigations of agriculture experts, the plant require:	A. 16 basic elements B. 50 basic elements C. not any mineral element D. some necessary elements
3	In the United States of America, ratio of labour force in agriculture is:	A. 5.0 percent B. 10 percent C. 15.0 percent D. 2.5 percent
4	Brazil produces world's:	A. Five percent sugar-cane B. sixteenpercent sugar-cane C. largest amounts of sugar-cane D. 38.8%percent sugar-cane
5	Length of common borderline of Pakistan & Iran is:	A. 832 Km B. 810 Km C. 900 Km D. 500 Km
6	With the help of one pound uranium, we can produce:	A. 12 million Kw electricity B. 1 million Kw electricity C. Very nominal amount of electricity D. Very huge amount of electricity
7	Which Canadian region possesses largest natural gas reserves ?	A. Alberta B. Ontario C. Cubic D. Suskhwan
8	In Pakistan, sugar-cane croping period is:	A. February & March B. every season is suitable C. dry and hot climate is suitable D. in the autumn
9	In Economic Geography, we study about:	A. AgricultureB. Economic activityC. Political activityD. Physical activity
10	In 1947, per hectare yield of maize in Pakistan was:	A. 1000 Kg B. 500Kg C. 1500Kg D. 1200Kg
11	For nomadic and commercial herding:	A. Grasslands are very important B. Deserts are very important C. Equatorial regions are very important D. Monsson region is important
12	Which sea is located in south of Pakistan?	A. Bay of Bengal B. Persian Gulf C. Arabian Sea D. Mediterranean Sea
13	When did regular rubber export started from South America-Brazil?	A. 1750 A.D B. 1852 A.D C. 1857 A.D D. 1900 A.D
14	Wheat harvesting time in Pakistan is:	A. Month's of March-April B. Months of October-November C. Beginning months of winter D. Autumn
15	Industrial manufacturing is man's:	A. Secondary economic activity B. Primary economic activity C. Quaternary economic activity

activity	ט. Quinary economic activ			
n	A. Russian Federation B. India C. China D. Saudi Arabia	r of petroleum is:	In the world, second largest producer of petroleum	16
n	A. In equatorial region B. In Tundra region C. In Europe D. In Australia	und:	World's natural rubber forests are found:	17
	A. In 1859 B. In 1900 C. In 1890 D. In 1930	Bari doab" was built:	Pakistan's first modern canal "Upper Bari doab" wa	18
ercent	A. Below one percent B. At very low level C. From 2.5 to 4.5 percen D. At very high level	ranges:	The concentration of caffeine in tea ranges:	19
of irrigation mportance	A. Irrigation has fundamen B. There is no need of irrig C. Irrigation has no import D. There is limited need of		In Pakistan's agricultural economy:	20
da	C. From 2.5 to 4.5 pe D. At very high level A. Irrigation has funda B. There is no need of C. Irrigation has no in	ranges:		